2 Door M6 (200lb)
Pickup Pack
2 Door M8 (500lb)
Pickup Pack
3 Door M6 (200lb)
Pickup Pack
3 Door M8 (500lb)
Pickup Pack

2. Choose a carriage type:
M6 (200lb) or M8 (500lb)
How to Order
CS FH-CeilingMountTrack (double or triple) or
CS TopMountTrack (double or triple)
You will also require:
© Cavity Sliders USA Inc.
© Cavity Sliders USA Inc.
CS Door Collection System U-guide
T-guide
Elevation
Cavity Sliders USA Inc.
548 Finney Ct
Gardena
CA 90248
T (888) 466 0030
F (310) 769 5824
E info@cavitysliders.com
High quality
products designed
in New Zealand
Door Collection System
The CS Door Collection System is used in conjuction with
our FullHeight or TopMount double or triple track to create
an easy to operate telescopic door collection system.
The doors are connected so that there is no need for floor
tracks or guides through the opening.
• Pack includes: pick-up extrusion, guides and fixing screws to allow
one door to pick up the next.
• Available for double or triple door set-ups - simply choose your
number of doors and carriage type (M6 or M8).
• Pickup extrusion comes standard as 7’ 6” length. Can be cut to
required door height.
• You will also need to choose double or triple FH-CeilingMountTrack
or CS TopMountTrack of the required length.
• Suitable for 1-3/8” to 1-3/4” thick doors. For thicker doors, please
inquire about suitable options.
Features
Technical Specifications
How to Order
1. Choose number of doors (double door or triple doo kit)
2. Choose a collection pack
Includes carriages, mounting plates, adjusting wrench, extrusions,
guides and fixing screws to allow one door to pick up the next
You will also require CS FH-CeilingMountTrack (double or triple) or CS
TopMountTrack (double or triple)
CS Door Collection System
Elevation
U-Guide
T-Guide
Plan - Pick Up Extrusions
4” (100mm)
Standard door overlap
(This can be customized)
2-1/2”
(64mm)
11/16”
(18mm)
11/16”
(18mm)
#8 x 15mm
(10/16”)
self tapping
screws at
300mm (12”)
centers
A
A
DKO8201 - 2 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack
DKO8221 - 2 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack
DK08301 - 3 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack
DK08321 - 3 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack
DKO6201 - 2 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack
DKO6221 - 2 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack
DK06301 - 3 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack
DK06321 - 3 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack
Door Collection System
M6 (200lb) M8 (500lb)
Collection Packs
• CS TopMountTrack - Double/Triple
• CS FH-CeilingMountTrack - Double/Triple
Suitable for use with:
Item Description Code
2 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack DKO6201
2 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack DKO6221
3 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack DKO6301
3 Door M6 (200lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack DKO6321
2 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack DKO8201
2 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack DKO8221
3 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/8” Collection Pack DKO8301
3 Door M8 (500lb) 1 3/4” Collection Pack DKO8321
15/16” (24mm)
7/8”